Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

3904000 LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6710
6756
6784
6786

6441

6507

6508

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

Federal Preschool Special Education

Title 1I-A

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment

21st Century

3904010
School Imp
3904010
3904011
School Imp
3904010
3904011

Anna Strong Learning Academy
Grant Year 2

Anna Strong Learning Academy
Lee High School

Grant Year 3

Anna Strong Learning Academy

Lee High School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$120,491.80
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$19,049.37

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$295,287.51
$0.00
$17,715.55
$18,541.09
$7,867.91
$0.00

$292.27

$207.96

$21,061.36

$34,322.59
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