Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



3904000	LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$295,287.51	\$295,287.51
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$120,491.80	\$0.00	\$120,491.80
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$17,715.55	\$17,715.55
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$18,541.09	\$18,541.09
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$7,867.91	\$7,867.91
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$19,049.37	\$0.00	\$19,049.37
6441	21st Century			
	3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy	\$0.00		\$0.00
6507	School Imp Grant Year 2			
	3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy	\$0.00	\$292.27	\$292.27
	3904011 Lee High School	\$0.00	\$207.96	\$207.96
6508	School Imp Grant Year 3			
	3904010 Anna Strong Learning Academy	\$0.00	\$21,061.36	\$21,061.36
	3904011 Lee High School	\$0.00	\$34,322.59	\$34,322.59